1©2013 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.littelfuse.com for current information.
TVS Diode Arrays (SPA®    Devices)
Revision: January 21, 2013
Lightning Surge Protection- SRDA05 Series
S
R

User Feeding Direction
Pin 1 Location
Part Numbering System
SRDA 05 B T G
TVS Diode Arrays
(SPA® Devices)
Voltage
Package
B = SOIC-8
T= Tape & Reel
G= Green
4
Channel
4= 4 Channels
Part Marking System
Marking L SRDA05
SYYWW Date code
Pin1
F
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：
Email          service@ameya360.com
Partnership：
  Tel         +86 (21) 64016692-8333
Email       mkt@ameya360.com